
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

10:15 Music w/ Ann & Gaye (HCC 

11:00 News Tidbits (HCC) 
11:15 Lunch Bunch (Bus) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 

2 

10:00 World Cultures (HCC) 

11:15 Well Grounded (HCC) 
1:30 Music w/ Roberta (LP) 
6:30 Saturday Cinema (LP) 
 

Ground Hog Day 

3 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:30 Afternoon Movie (LP) 
3:30 Super Bowl Game 

6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 
 

 

    Super Bowl Sunday  

4 

9:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 

11:00 News Currents (LP) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Craft Group (HCC) 
5:00 Gazebo Group  

5     9:30 Fred Meyer Shopping 

9:30 Chinese New Year (LP) 

11:00 Brain Training Beg. (LP) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:00 Afternoon Tea (D) 
2:00 Brain Training Adv. (W) 
3:00 Tale of the Dragon (LP) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

Chinese New Year 

6   
10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 Conversation Club (LP) 
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
1:00 Optimal Brain Health Foods 
(LP) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
2:30 Emily’s Chocolate (Bus) 
3:00 TJ Afternoon Tea (TJ) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

7 

9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

11:00 The Moral of the Story (LP) 

1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Drama Club (LP) 
3:00  Italian Soda Social (LP) 
6:00 University Lecture Series (LP 

8  

10:00 World Cultures (HCC) 

10:00 Fireside Chat w/ Council-
man Ibsen (LP) 
11:00 News Tidbits (HCC) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 
4:00 DU Social (Café) 

9 

10:15 Music w/ Roger (HCC)  

11:15 News Review HCC) 
1:30 Name that Tune (LP) 
6:30 Saturday Cinema (LP 

10 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:30 Afternoon Movie (LP) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

11 

9:30 Resident Council (LP) 

11:00 Bingo (HCC) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Valentine Cooking Group 
(HCC) 
3:00 Music w/ Dr. Paul (LP) 
5:00 Gazebo Group 

12 

9:30 Trader Joe’s Shopping 

9:30 Valentine Student Visit (HCC) 

11:00  Name that Heart Tune (LP) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:00 Afternoon Tea (D) 
3:00 Sprite Tears (LP) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 
 

13 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 News Currents (LP) 
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
2:00 THS Lecture Series (LP) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

14  

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

10:00 Coffee with Judy (LP) 

1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Valentine Trivia (LP) 
3:00  Valentine’s Day Social (LP) 

 
Valentine’s Day 

15 

10:00 World Cultures (HCC) 

11:00 News Tidbits (HCC) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 
5:00 Music by Enzo (D) 

16 

 
9:15 Fireside Story League (HCC) 
10:15  Volunteer Visit (HCC)  
11:15 News Review (HCC) 
1:15 Tacoma Musical Playhouse 
(Bus) 
6:30 Saturday Cinema (LP) 

17 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:30 Afternoon Movie (LP) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

18 

9:00 Sing Along (HCC) 

11:00 President’s Day Trivia (HCC) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
5:00 Gazebo Group 
 
President’s Day 

19    9:30 Fred Meyer Shopping 

9:30 Veterans Coffee (TJ) 

10:15 News Currents (LP) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:00 Old Soldier Distillery Tour 
(Bus) 
2:00 Afternoon Tea (D) 
3:00 Trivia Challenge (LP) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

20 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 Conversation Club (LP) 
11:30 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
1:30 Name That Tune (LP) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
3:00 TJ Afternoon Tea (TJ) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

21  9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

11:00 Robinson Crusoe Stand Up 

(LP) 

1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Heartfelt Wellness (LP) 
4:00 Xi Jinping & the Mandate of 
Heaven (LP) 

22 

10:00 World Cultures (HCC) 

11:00 News Tidbits (HCC) 
3:00 LP  Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 

23 

10:15  Music w/ Marty (HCC) 
11:15 News Review (HCC) 
1:30  Anagrams (LP) 
6:30  Saturday Cinema (LP) 
6:30 Tacoma Symphony (Bus) 

24 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:30 Afternoon Movie (LP) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

25 

9:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
11:00  Star of the Month (LP) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Flower Arranging (HCC) 
5:00 Gazebo Group 

26 

9:30 Target Shopping 

9:30 News Currents (LP) 

11:00 Mind Your Mind (LP) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:00 Great Decisions (W) 
2:00 Afternoon Tea (D) 
3:00 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

27 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 Conversation Club (LP) 
12:00 Birthday/Anniversary Party  
(LP) 
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
3:00 Literary League (TJ) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

28 

9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

11:00 Great Martian Road Trip 

(LP) 

1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Travelogue (LP) 
4:00 All Campus Social (LP) 

 

February 2019 

LOCATION CODES - 
LP—LILLIAN PRATT PARLOR 

HCC– TERRACE 

TJ—TOBEY  JONES PARLOR 

W– WELLNESS CENTER 

D—LILLIAN PRATT DINING  
B-  LILLIAN PRATT BASCOM LIBRARY 

LP1-LILLIAN PRATT 1st FLOOR 

LP3- LILLIAN PRATT 3rd LOOR 

Lillian Pratt Life Enrichment Calendar,    Programs subject to change 


